KP433
Balaclava

« Protects the face and neck from the cold.

« Limits the need to clean the inside of the helmet.

95% polyester / 5% elastane. Ideal for wearing under a helmet.

One Size ﬁ 180 g/m?

Certifications

STANDARD
100

€Q 1007/8
More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

- ! CN - China =)
T‘[] 250 5| 65050090
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KP433
Balaclava

Dimensions (cm)

A

AS26

AU12

Measurements in cm One Size
AS26 - 1/2 top width 17.50
AU12 - Total height 34.50




KP433

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 250

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

18.00000

60.00000

9.00000

10.00000

250

0




